

Donation Response Form

Support of Philomath Community Foundation Activities		\$
Youth Recognition Award		\$
Vocational Tech Scholarship		\$
Rotary Club – Community Projects		\$
Rotary Club – Student Assistant Fund		\$
Cody Patterson Memorial Fund		\$
Terry Selby Scholarship Fund		\$
Lilly's Lope for Hope		\$
Forestry Booster Fund		\$
Performing Arts Fund		\$
We Care Fund		\$
Scholarship To Receive Donation (see web site for complete list.)		\$
	Total	\$
Individual(s) contact information making the donation:		
*Name(s):		
*Address:		

*Ph: (____)_____ E-mail:_____

MAIL FORM TO Philomath Community Foundation, P.O. Box 1000, Philomath, OR 97370

The Philomath Community Foundation is committed to serving the needs of youth and family, assisting the elderly and fostering community service, including the arts and economic development

501(c)(3) Non-Profit Tax ID No. 93-0981908

Dec. 2023

PHILOMATH COMMUNITY FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIPS&AWARDS

Vocational-Technical Scholarship

Youth Recognition Award

Cody James Patterson Memorial Scholarship

The three funds shown are included on the donation form. They are open to contributions from the public. Find descriptions of these and other scholarships on our web site at https://www.philomathcommunityfoundation.com/scholarships.

To learn how to create a new scholarship fund, contact Philomath Community Foundation at info@philomathcommunityfoundation.com

PHILOMATH COMMUNITY FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP PHILOSOPHY

Philomath Community Foundation aims to provide scholarships so students can continue their educational journeys. With the costs of education steadily rising, talented, deserving students face financial needs unseen by previous generations, and many need financial assistance to be able to pursue higher education.